
LILLIAN SOFA

King Hickory Furniture has been producing premium upholstered furniture in Hickory, North Carolina since 1958, and 
Steinhafels has been partnered with them for many years. All pieces are made by hand and include a unique spring system 
that provides lasting comfort. King Hickory offers the latest style and color trends, so you can be sure your selection will be 
as fashionable as it is comfortable!

MAKE IT YOUR OWN!

The Lillian sofa is stocked in the fabrics shown. Customize Lillian by special order. There are many possibilities when 
you choose from five different lengths!  Available in 74", 78", 82", 86" or 90".  Available skirted or non-skirted, in your 
choice of 700 fabrics. Further customize Lillian by choosing from four cushion options: high resiliency foam, extra firm, 
spring down or comfort down. Fabrics are located in the Design Center.

STYLE LISTINGLILLIAN SKIRTED LILLIAN NON-SKIRTED

1808-28 

1801-40 

1820-62 

1800-74 

1800-78 

1800-82 

1800-86 

1800-90

8858-28 

8851-40 

8870-62 

8850-74 

8850-78 

8850-82 

8850-86  

8850-90

FEATURES: T-cushion, Semi-Attached, 8 Way Hand Tied, Engineered Hardwood Frame  
plus 2 Throw Pillows, in choice of fabric plus cord/fringe at no additional charge.

Buy the Inch LILLIAN GROUP

Choose your size and  
get the perfect fit

King Hickory

28 INCH OTTOMAN

40 INCH CHAIR

62 INCH LOVESEAT

74 INCH SOFA

78 INCH SOFA

82 INCH SOFA

86 INCH SOFA

90 INCH SOFA
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HOW TO ORDER

B Choose Your Piece(s)

C Choose Your Seat Cushion

D Choose Your Length

E Choose Skirted or Non-Skirted

F Choose Your Fabric(s)

CATALOGUE OPTIONS AVAILABLE – SEE SALES ASSOCIATE

AVAILABLE PIECES


