



LILLIAN SOFA

King Hickory Furniture has been producing premium upholstered furniture in Hickory, North Carolina since 1958, and Steinhafels has been partnered with them for many years. All pieces are made by hand and include a unique spring system that provides lasting comfort. King Hickory offers the latest style and color trends, so you can be sure your selection will be as fashionable as it is comfortable!

MAKE IT YOUR OWN!

The Lillian sofa is stocked in the fabrics shown. Customize Lillian by special order. There are many possibilities when you choose from five different lengths! Available in 74", 78", 82", 86" or 90". Available skirted or non-skirted, in your choice of 700 fabrics. Further customize Lillian by choosing from four cushion options: high resiliency foam, extra firm, spring down or comfort down. Fabrics are located in the Design Center.

HOW TO ORDER

- 1 Choose Your Piece(s)
- 2 Choose Your Seat Cushion
- 3 Choose Your Length

- 4 Choose Skirted or Non-Skirted
- 5 Choose Your Fabric(s)

AVAILABLE PIECES

Buythe Inch Lillian Group 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15		
	Choose your size and get the perfect fit	
LILLIAN SKIRTED	STYLE LISTING	LILLIAN NON-SKIRTED
1808-28	28 INCH OTTOMAN	8858-28
1801-40	40 INCH CHAIR	8851-40
1820-62	62 INCH LOVESEAT	8870-62
1800-74	74 INCH SOFA	8850-74
1800-78	78 INCH SOFA	8850-78
1800-82	82 INCH SOFA	8850-82
1800-86	86 INCH SOFA	8850-86
1800-90	90 INCH SOFA	8850-90
FEATURES: T-cushion, Semi-Attached, 8 Way Hand Tied, Engineered Hardwood Frame plus 2 Throw Pillows, in choice of fabric plus cord/fringe at no additional charge.		